cookj
Text Box
& SYMBOLS
G-001
2
ABBREVIATIONS,
NOTES,
& SYMBOLS

BUILDING IS FULLY SPRINKLERED
TOTAL WORK AREA: 70 SF
PARTITION TYPE KEY
EXAMPLE OF EXISTING DOOR
 3" = 1'-0"2 HEAD DETAILHEAD DETAIL
 3" = 1'-0"3 JAMB DETAILJAMB DETAIL
EXAMPLE OF EXISTING WALL CONDITION
FOR REFERENCE AT NEW PARTITION WALL
05-30-2025
rjones
Snapshot
rjones
Snapshot
rjones
Snapshot
rjones
Snapshot
rjones
Snapshot
E-100
ELECTRICAL
E-100.DWG
QCJ
RSJ
QCJ
4
PROFESSIONAL SEAL
Engineering   Energy   Innovation
2225 West Chesterfield Boulevard, Suite 200
CJD
Missouri State Certificate of Authority #2005026903
Springfield, MO 65807
05-30-25
STATE OF MISSOURI
MIKE KEHOE,
GOVERNOR
ISSUE DATE:
SHEET NUMBER:
CHECKED BY:
DRAWN BY:
DESIGNED BY:
DATE:
REVISION:
PROJECT #
SHEET TITLE:
REVISION:
DATE:
REVISION:
DATE:
CAD DWG FILE:
05/30/2025
U2301-04
MOUNT VERNON, MO
1600 SOUTH HICKORY
VETERANS HOME
SITE # 6905
FACILITY # 8136905001
    OF  7  SHEETS
MAY 30, 2025
MOUNT VERNON
INFECTION CONTROL
IMPROVEMENTS FOR
P:  417.877.1700       F:  417.324.7735
1/8" = 1'-0"
ELECTRICAL PLAN1
KEYNOTES:
KEY PLAN: PLAN
1/4" = 1'-0"
ENLARGED ELECTRICAL PLAN2
M-100
HVAC PLAN